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BYab-17684

IgG

Human

WB,FC

GPC3

Stem Cells

Primary antibody
Rabbit

Monoclonal Antibody
R02-8C8

A synthesized peptide derived from human Glypican 3 Purification Affinity
Chromatography Conjugation Unconjugated Modification Unmodified Form Liquid

Rabbit IgG in phosphate buffered saline , pH 7.4, 150mM NaCl, 0.02% sodium
azide and 50% glycerol.

WB: 1/500-1/1000 FC: 1/50-1/100

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid freeze/thaw
cycles.

GPC3; OCI5; Glypican-3; GTR2-2; Intestinal protein OCI-5; MXR7
P51654

2719

Calculated MW: 66 kDa; Observed MW: 66 kDa

Cell surface proteoglycan that bears heparan sulfate. Inhibits the dipeptidyl
peptidase activity of DPP4. May be involved in the suppression/modulation of
growth in the predominantly mesodermal tissues and organs.

Avoid repeated freezing and thawing!

This product can be used in immunological reaction related experiments. For
more information, please consult technical personnel.

Nanjing BYabscience technology Co.,Ltd

Raik: www.njbybio.com ERiRg: 025-5229-8998 USEZMIE: 15950492658



rr.

BYabscience 24H 4IRS, Wl'EH "

ErtfERdeE ks
% Ij}ﬁﬂim FEA0 WB iR T~

Products Images

KDa
250 m—

150 m—

100 —

75 m—

37—

25—

20 m—

15 m—

10—

Nanjing BYabscience technology Co.,Ltd

RAik: www.njbybio.com BERA##g%: 025-5229-8998 WEHIE: 15950492658



